

I.E. No.50/2022 (R-81/2022)
J. O. Code- WB 00823

Order No.17
Dated :22-01-2026

Today is fixed for framing of Charge.

Sole accused person on court bail is absent without taking any step. On repeated call none appear on behalf of the accused person.

Hence Issue W/A against the accused namely **Saifuddin Ahammed**.

Fix **10-03-2026** for E/R of W/A.

(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar