

**I.E. No.50/2022(R-81/2022)**

**Present : Sri Debdeep Manna**

**J. O. Code- WB 00892**

Order No. 19

Dated : **28-04-2026**

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A .

No E/R of W/A has yet been received in respect of accused **Saifuddin Ahammed.**

B.C – II to comply the order dated 22.01.2026

Fix **10-06-2026** for E/R of W/A in respect of accused **Saifuddin Ahammed.**

(D/C)

Sd/- S. Gayen

Judge,

Special Court (Electricity Act)

4<sup>th</sup> Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.

**In-Charge**

Sd/- S. Gayen

Judge,

Special Court (Electricity Act)

4<sup>th</sup> Court,Nadia at Krishnagar

**In-charge**